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1 NA Sachin	Singha 1,42,414.00 39,484.00 Workmen No 0.0003% 1,02,930.00
2 NA Haranath	Deka 1,10,648.00 1,10,648.00 Workmen No 0.0007% -
3 NA Haranath	Roy 86,758.00 86,758.00 Workmen No 0.0006% -
4 NA Haradhan	Roy 48,215.00 48,215.00 Workmen No 0.0003% -
5 NA Rekha	Rajbanshi 46,457.00 46,457.00 Workmen No 0.0003% -
6 NA Chanchal	Saren 34,172.00 34,172.00 Workmen No 0.0002% -
7 NA Sk	Meher	Ali 57,465.00 57,465.00 Workmen No 0.0004% -
8 NA Sashti	Lohar 46,005.00 46,005.00 Workmen No 0.0003% -
9 NA Uttamkumar	Ruidas 85,961.00 85,961.00 Workmen No 0.0005% -
10 NA Sasthi	Roy 42,487.00 42,487.00 Workmen No 0.0003% -
11 NA Nabakishore	Bagdi 41,227.00 41,227.00 Workmen No 0.0003% -
12 NA Narayan	Mandi 61,196.00 61,196.00 Workmen No 0.0004% -
13 NA Partha	Tudu 79,739.00 79,739.00 Workmen No 0.0005% -
14 NA Rabindranath	Pandit 7,850.00 7,850.00 Workmen No 0.0000% -
15 NA SK	Abu	Kasem 76,173.00 26,173.00 Workmen No 0.0002% 50,000.00
16 NA SK	Piyarul 7,204.00 7,204.00 Workmen No 0.0000% -
17 NA Kalicharan	Lohar 43,696.00 43,696.00 Workmen No 0.0003% -
18 NA Narad	Murmu 1,08,522.00 1,08,522.00 Workmen No 0.0007% -
19 NA Neul	Lohar 33,190.00 33,190.00 Workmen No 0.0002% -
20 NA Md	Hossain	Mondal 40,215.00 40,215.00 Workmen No 0.0003% -
21 NA Swadesh	Pakhira 89,391.00 66,600.00 Workmen No 0.0004% 22,791.00
22 NA Binshiraya	Oraon 36,009.00 36,009.00 Workmen No 0.0002% -
23 NA Sunil	Malik 89,391.00 66,600.00 Workmen No 0.0004% 22,791.00
24 NA Rajani	Oraw 19,648.00 19,648.00 Workmen No 0.0001% -
25 NA Chittaranjan	Barui 89,391.00 66,600.00 Workmen No 0.0004% 22,791.00
26 NA Kartik	Ray 1,85,185.00 1,85,185.00 Workmen No 0.0012% -
27 NA Sagar	Mishra 1,09,480.00 1,09,480.00 Workmen No 0.0007% -
28 NA Mangal	Roy 51,814.00 51,814.00 Workmen No 0.0003% -
29 NA Alok	Kumar	Singha 72,553.00 14,400.00 Workmen No 0.0001% 58,153.00
30 NA Kalipada	Layek 57,302.00 57,302.00 Workmen No 0.0004% -
31 NA Mantu	Kalita 59,857.00 59,857.00 Workmen No 0.0004% -
32 NA Lakshman	Mahanto 51,000.00 40,000.00 Workmen No 0.0003% 11,000.00
33 NA Hari	Saran	Bagdi 64,261.00 64,261.00 Workmen No 0.0004% -
34 NA Uttam	Bagdi 86,421.00 86,421.00 Workmen No 0.0005% -
35 NA Sekh	Romjan 69,876.00 69,876.00 Workmen No 0.0004% -
36 NA Chandan	Patar 29,859.00 29,859.00 Workmen No 0.0002% -
37 NA Hridoy	Bagdi 24,065.00 24,065.00 Workmen No 0.0002% -
38 NA Vindeshwar	Das 1,98,384.00 1,98,384.00 Workmen No 0.0013% -
39 NA Jaydeb	Das 1,06,788.00 1,06,788.00 Workmen No 0.0007% -
40 NA Nemai	Pramanick 0.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% -
41 NA Sk	Ansar	Ali 2,13,458.00 2,03,735.00 Workmen No 0.0013% 9,723.00
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42 NA Sekh	Islam	(Salary) 23,973.00 23,973.00 Workmen No 0.0002% -
43 NA Tarapada	Bauri 26,377.00 26,377.00 Workmen No 0.0002% -
44 NA Kartick	Bagdi 79,130.00 79,130.00 Workmen No 0.0005% -
45 NA Tapan	Hazra 23,595.00 23,595.00 Workmen No 0.0001% -
46 NA SK	Abdul	Rahaman 2,00,355.00 2,00,355.00 Workmen No 0.0013% -
47 NA Sekh	Jahangir 63,728.00 63,728.00 Workmen No 0.0004% -
48 NA Lakhindar	Roy 32,928.00 32,928.00 Workmen No 0.0002% -
49 NA Sekh	Romjan 89,548.00 69,876.00 Workmen No 0.0004% 19,672.00
50 NA SK	Rasidul 17,900.00 17,900.00 Workmen No 0.0001% -
51 NA Hirak	Patra 21,686.00 21,686.00 Workmen No 0.0001% -
52 NA Jayanta	Das 45,559.00 45,559.00 Workmen No 0.0003% -
53 NA Chhoko	Ruidas 1,33,074.00 1,33,074.00 Workmen No 0.0008% -
54 NA Mansaram	Mallick 6,076.00 6,076.00 Workmen No 0.0000% -
55 NA Sadhu	Ruidas 29,637.00 29,637.00 Workmen No 0.0002% -
56 NA Susanta	Acharjee 12,410.00 5,411.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 6,999.00
57 NA Prasanta	Nandi 27,143.00 19,866.00 Workmen No 0.0001% 7,277.00
58 NA Subrata	Mondal 30,936.00 23,252.00 Workmen No 0.0001% 7,684.00
59 NA Debiprasad	Ghosh 32,708.00 32,708.00 Workmen No 0.0002% -
60 NA Chittaranjan	Bayen 18,908.00 18,908.00 Workmen No 0.0001% -
61 NA Mahadev	Mondal 10,736.00 10,736.00 Workmen No 0.0001% -
62 NA Keshab	Chandra	Ghosh 66,600.00 66,600.00 Workmen No 0.0004% -
63 NA Sandip	Karmakar 13,220.00 13,220.00 Workmen No 0.0001% -
64 NA Krishna	Pal 11,160.00 11,160.00 Workmen No 0.0001% -
65 NA Joydeb	Das 88,791.00 88,791.00 Workmen No 0.0006% -
66 NA Lalu	Bagdi 81,581.00 81,581.00 Workmen No 0.0005% -
67 NA Mir	Jahangir	Ali 21,444.00 21,444.00 Workmen No 0.0001% -
68 NA Swapan	Bauri	(Kahar) 0.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% -
69 NA SK	Alim 84,419.00 84,419.00 Workmen No 0.0005% -
70 NA Sarat	Malick 99,216.00 99,216.00 Workmen No 0.0006% -
71 NA Saraswati	Konra 36,611.00 17,410.00 Workmen No 0.0001% 19,201.00
72 NA Kajal	Pal 19,160.00 19,160.00 Workmen No 0.0001% -
73 NA SK	Kamaluddin 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
74 NA Sekh	Basir 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
75 NA Bisram	Oraw 1,81,583.00 1,81,583.00 Workmen No 0.0012% -
76 NA Batasi	Bauri 24,376.00 24,376.00 Workmen No 0.0002% -
77 NA Sekh	Sajahan 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
78 NA SK	Aminul 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
79 NA Sekh	Abbas	Uddin 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
80 NA Gourab	Ruj 10,848.00 10,848.00 Workmen No 0.0001% -
81 NA Sekh	Samsul	Alam 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
82 NA SK	Mahidul	Islam 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
83 NA Mangali	Soren 56,777.00 18,104.00 Workmen No 0.0001% 38,673.00
84 NA Sudhamoy	Ruidas 10,641.00 10,641.00 Workmen No 0.0001% -
85 NA SK	Rasidul 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
86 NA Bhanumati	Bibi 46,522.00 46,522.00 Workmen No 0.0003% -
87 NA Azadi	Bibi 50,996.00 20,074.00 Workmen No 0.0001% 30,922.00
88 NA SK	Jiyarul 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
89 NA Sekh	Mafijul 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
90 NA Sekh	Rahim 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
91 NA Kartick	Chandra	Ghosh 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
92 NA Dilbahar	Khatun 73,835.00 29,660.00 Workmen No 0.0002% 44,175.00



93 NA Sekh	Sahidul 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
94 NA Sekh	Atiulla 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
95 NA SK	Safiulla 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
96 NA Kabirul	Islam 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
97 NA SK	Samsuddin 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
98 NA SK	Nabi	Niyaz 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
99 NA Tairit	Sekh 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
100 NA SK	Mulchand 52,660.00 2,660.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
101 NA Sk	Wajed	(Salary/	Wages) 14,040.00 14,040.00 Workmen No 0.0001% -
102 NA Sekh	Afsar	Ali 26,763.00 26,763.00 Workmen No 0.0002% -
103 NA Sk	Sajahan 22,873.00 22,873.00 Workmen No 0.0001% -
104 NA Biplab	Sow 20,780.00 20,780.00 Workmen No 0.0001% -
105 NA SK	Kajal	Mondal 19,438.00 19,438.00 Workmen No 0.0001% -
106 NA Balaram	Bagdi 12,158.00 12,158.00 Workmen No 0.0001% -
107 NA Shibdas	Sow 19,220.00 19,220.00 Workmen No 0.0001% -
108 NA Jogesh	Ruidas	(Wages) 1,260.00 1,260.00 Workmen No 0.0000% -
109 NA Ramkrishna	Roy 5,149.00 5,149.00 Workmen No 0.0000% -
110 NA Sajal	Bagdi 66,489.00 66,489.00 Workmen No 0.0004% -
111 NA Phulen	Baitha 69,973.00 69,973.00 Workmen No 0.0004% -
112 NA Poltu	Laha 8,375.00 8,375.00 Workmen No 0.0001% -
113 NA Santosh	Saha 1,00,606.00 95,766.00 Workmen No 0.0006% 4,840.00
114 NA Sanjay	Laha 15,380.00 15,380.00 Workmen No 0.0001% -
115 NA Ramkrishna	Bagdi 11,320.00 11,320.00 Workmen No 0.0001% -
116 NA Paban	Ruidas 23,528.00 23,528.00 Workmen No 0.0001% -
117 NA Biswajit	Hazra 22,501.00 22,501.00 Workmen No 0.0001% -
118 NA SK	Ainul	(Salary	/	Wages) 16,336.00 16,336.00 Workmen No 0.0001% -
119 NA Durjodhan	Ruidas 15,518.00 15,518.00 Workmen No 0.0001% -
120 NA Bamdev	Birbangshi 20,175.00 20,175.00 Workmen No 0.0001% -
121 NA Sekh	Ataulla 77,632.00 73,862.00 Workmen No 0.0005% 3,770.00
122 NA Sukhendu	Chattaraj 7,840.00 7,840.00 Workmen No 0.0000% -
123 NA Baidyanath	Bagdi 81,581.00 81,581.00 Workmen No 0.0005% -
124 NA Bipul	Kumar	Ghosh 7,067.00 7,067.00 Workmen No 0.0000% -
125 NA Prasanta	Chakraborty 13,061.00 13,061.00 Workmen No 0.0001% -
126 NA Tarun	Kumar	Nayek 28,128.00 28,128.00 Workmen No 0.0002% -
127 NA Mantu	Saha 6,311.00 6,311.00 Workmen No 0.0000% -
128 NA Barun	Ghosh 7,059.00 7,059.00 Workmen No 0.0000% -
129 NA Sandip	Karmakar 5,152.00 5,152.00 Workmen No 0.0000% -
130 NA Monmothan	Ghosh 7,044.00 7,044.00 Workmen No 0.0000% -
131 NA Chandan	Ruidas 19,199.00 19,199.00 Workmen No 0.0001% -
132 NA Mostafa	Mahammad 40,000.00 40,000.00 Workmen No 0.0003% -
133 NA Abdur	Noor 7,067.00 7,067.00 Workmen No 0.0000% -
134 NA Swapan	Halder 2,58,698.00 1,01,475.00 Workmen No 0.0006% 1,57,223.00
135 NA Krishna	Charan	Ghosh 16,874.00 16,874.00 Workmen No 0.0001% -
136 NA Binod	Sou	(Wages) 2,340.00 2,340.00 Workmen No 0.0000% -
137 NA Sukhamoy	Mahata 75,406.00 68,869.00 Workmen No 0.0004% 6,537.00
138 NA Pintu	Nandi 15,232.00 15,232.00 Workmen No 0.0001% -
139 NA Sekh	Kalam 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
140 NA Sekh	Alehin 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
141 NA Sekh	Bakir 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
142 NA Bahsudev	Ruidas 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
143 NA Panchanan	Ruidas 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00



144 NA Panchu	Bagdi 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
145 NA Buddhadeb	Birbanshi 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
146 NA Dasharath	Bagdi 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
147 NA Sekh	Asraful 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
148 NA Tarun	Bagdi 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
149 NA Dalim	Mondal 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
150 NA Sekh	Sattar 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
151 NA Sekh	Badrul	(Sekh	Lakhai) 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
152 NA Saka	Bagdi 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
153 NA Sekh	Mahammad 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
154 NA Lakshan	Bauri 51,440.00 1,440.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
155 NA Sekh	Saneulla 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
156 NA Sekh	Nasirul	Haque 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
157 NA Binod	Bauri 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
158 NA Tasmina	Begam 27,581.00 16,895.00 Workmen No 0.0001% 10,686.00
159 NA Sekh	Ali	Hosen 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
160 NA Sekh	Alauddin 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
161 NA Sk	Jasim 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
162 NA Tapan	Bauri 50,760.00 760.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
163 NA Rasidul	Hossain 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
164 NA Sekh	Ismail 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
165 NA Kalohari	Bagdi 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
166 NA Sekh	Habibulla 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
167 NA Bishwajit	Bauri 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
168 NA Sekh	Samirul 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
169 NA Maji	Bagdi 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
170 NA Shyamchand	Bagdi 50,380.00 380.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
171 NA Sk	Shafiuddin 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
172 NA Sanjay	Bauri 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
173 NA Paban	Bagdi 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
174 NA Champa	Bauri 58,101.00 29,126.00 Workmen No 0.0002% 28,975.00
175 NA Buddhadeb	Bagdi 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
176 NA Biswajit	Batabyal 14,364.00 7,420.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 6,944.00
177 NA Bhairab	Bagdi 50,190.00 190.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
178 NA Ajay	Bagdi	(Gratuity) 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
179 NA Sekh	Morselim 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
180 NA Piru	Bagdi 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
181 NA Sk	Abbasuddin 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
182 NA Sk	Monirul 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
183 NA Goutam	Bagdi 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
184 NA Bhagarathi	Bagdi 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
185 NA Rosna	Khatun 59,108.00 18,659.00 Workmen No 0.0001% 40,449.00
186 NA Sekh	Rijaul 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
187 NA Sekh	Amirul 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
188 NA Sk	Wajed	(Gratuity) 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
189 NA Mungala	Saren 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
190 NA Sekh	Safik 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
191 NA Ayatulla	Mondal 96,193.00 96,193.00 Workmen No 0.0006% -
192 NA Sekh	Islam	(Gratuity) 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
193 NA Ganesh	Bauri 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
194 NA Jaladhar	Bagdi 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00



195 NA Sekh	Rakib 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
196 NA Sekh	Asgar	Ali 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
197 NA Abdul	Alim 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
198 NA Sekh	Jaribul 50,000.00 50,000.00 Workmen No 0.0003% -
199 NA Swapan	Bauri 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
200 NA Uday	Bagdi 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
201 NA Ashis	Hajra 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
202 NA Sekh	Jiyarul 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
203 NA SK	Abubakkar	Siddik 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
204 NA Beli	Das 66,066.00 66,066.00 Workmen No 0.0004% -
205 NA Santosh	Hazra 33,540.00 14,337.00 Workmen No 0.0001% 19,203.00
206 NA Prahlad	Bagdi 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
207 NA Dilip	Bagdi 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
208 NA Sekh	Saddam	(Gratuity) 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
209 NA Keshab	Hazra 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
210 NA Sekh	Babul	Aaktar 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
211 NA Sekh	Karim 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
212 NA Sk	Anarul	Haque 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
213 NA Sanatan	Kumar	Roy 0.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% -
214 NA SK	Sanaulla 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
215 NA Sekh	Selim 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
216 NA Jahir	Alam	Sekh 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
217 NA Joyana	Khatun 69,436.00 26,198.00 Workmen No 0.0002% 43,238.00
218 NA Kajal	Ruidas 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
219 NA Lalmohan	Singha 0.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% -
220 NA Fulchan	Oraon 0.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% -
221 NA Ramesh	Mehar 0.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% -
222 NA Md	Hamidul 0.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% -
223 NA Subadh	Bauri 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
224 NA Sukumar	Bagdi 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
225 NA Sekh	Rafik 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
226 NA Ganesh	Ruidas 51,520.00 1,520.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
227 NA Tarapada	Ruidas 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
228 NA Sadai	Bauri 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
229 NA Ratan	Bagdi 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
230 NA Jaydeb	Hajra 50,540.00 540.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
231 NA Nimai	Hazra 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
232 NA Sunil	Bagdi 50,720.00 720.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
233 NA Swapan	Bagdi 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
234 NA Sekh	Lal 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
235 NA Bipad	Hazra 51,800.00 1,800.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
236 NA Sekh	Samsuddin 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
237 NA Md	shabuddin 0.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% -
238 NA Gujeshwar	Mehar 0.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% -
239 NA Anil	Mehar 0.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% -
240 NA Dinesh	Singha 0.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% -
241 NA Hiren	Singha 0.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% -
242 NA Dhagen	Singha 0.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% -
243 NA Duren	Singha 0.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% -
244 NA Manotosh	Roy 0.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% -
245 NA Md	Nazir 0.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% -



246 NA Bundilal	Singha 0.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% -
247 NA Debendra	Nath	Roy 0.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% -
248 NA Sajen	Singha 0.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% -
249 NA Gobinda	Roy 0.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% -
250 NA Subhash	Pandit 1,10,577.00 23,022.00 Workmen No 0.0001% 87,555.00
251 NA Debasis	Paramanik 16,433.00 16,433.00 Workmen No 0.0001% -
252 NA Arup	Ganguly 28,580.00 28,580.00 Workmen No 0.0002% -
253 NA Abdul	Sahajan 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
254 NA Sisir	Kumar	Chakraborty 0.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% -
255 NA Ganesh	Chhetri 0.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% -
256 NA Subodh	Bauri 1,50,017.00 1,50,017.00 Workmen No 0.0010% -
257 NA Subarn	Ruidas 66,111.00 18,970.00 Workmen No 0.0001% 47,141.00
258 NA Tapan	Ghosh 51,981.00 51,981.00 Workmen No 0.0003% -
259 NA Nayan	Bagdi 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
260 NA Sekh	Bablu 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
261 NA SK	Santi 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
262 NA SK	Kajal 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
263 NA Sekh	Sirajul 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
264 NA Dhananjoy	Bagdi 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
265 NA Sekh	Mansur	Ali 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
266 NA SK	Ajijul 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
267 NA Sanat	Bagdi 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
268 NA Sekh	Badirjamal 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
269 NA Rafik	Molla 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
270 NA Sekh	Johir	Uddin 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
271 NA Sekh	Burhan 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
272 NA Lakshinarayan	Bagdi 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
273 NA Gosai	Bagdi 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
274 NA Satyaram	Badyakar 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
275 NA Uttam	Bagdi 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
276 NA Sekh	Sadek 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
277 NA Chetan	Bagdi 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
278 NA SK	Giyasa	Uddin 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
279 NA Debashis	Bagdi 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
280 NA Nanichora	Hajra 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
281 NA Dukhuharan	Bagdi 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
282 NA SK	Jan	Ali 52,660.00 2,660.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
283 NA Sekh	Haidar	Ali 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
284 NA Kabira	Bibi 3,875.00 3,875.00 Workmen No 0.0000% -
285 NA Sekh	Jafar 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
286 NA Sekh	Saddam	(Salary	/	Wages) 1,620.00 1,620.00 Workmen No 0.0000% -
287 NA Sekh	Manirul 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
288 NA Sekh	Sarifauddin 51,080.00 1,080.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
289 NA Bipad	Bagdi 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
290 NA SK	Mirajuddin 28,816.00 28,816.00 Workmen No 0.0002% -
291 NA Shishir	Bagdi 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
292 NA SK	Sher	Ali 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
293 NA Hasibur	Rahaman 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
294 NA Budan	Hazra 61,698.00 29,655.00 Workmen No 0.0002% 32,043.00
295 NA Debnath	Mondal 53,160.00 53,160.00 Workmen No 0.0003% -
296 NA Krishna	Bagdi 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00



297 NA Sukumar	Birbanshi 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
298 NA Kajal	Bagdi 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
299 NA Sk	Keshmatulla 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
300 NA Sk	Azamtulla 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
301 NA Sekh	Ibrahim 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
302 NA Sk	Rafik 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
303 NA Sk	Irfan 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
304 NA Sk	Rahamotulla 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
305 NA Sekh	Manirul	Islam 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
306 NA SK	Selim 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
307 NA Sekh	Anarul 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
308 NA Sk	Ramjan 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
309 NA Jogesh	Ruidas	(Gratuity) 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
310 NA Barun	Kumar	Hazra 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
311 NA Faruk	Hosen	Mondal 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
312 NA Sekh	Sarafuddin 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
313 NA Mahammad	Isha 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
314 NA SK	Nasir 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
315 NA SK	Sahajamal 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
316 NA Labani	Ruidas 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
317 NA SK	Abubakkar	Siddik 22,776.00 22,776.00 Workmen No 0.0001% -
318 NA Kesta	Badyakar 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
319 NA Bahadur	Bagdi 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
320 NA Mithun	Ruidas 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
321 NA Lakhindar	Bagdi 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
322 NA Harikanta	Bagdi 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
323 NA Papiya	Bibi 49,144.00 18,651.00 Workmen No 0.0001% 30,493.00
324 NA Dhiren	Singha 0.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% -
325 NA Bipul	Chandra	Roy 0.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% -
326 NA Biren	Singha 0.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% -
327 NA Jeme	Oraon 0.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% -
328 NA Bablu	Bauri 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
329 NA Dipak	Bagdi 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
330 NA Mongala	Bagdi 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
331 NA Bhiguram	Bagdi 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
332 NA Sekh	Hasibul 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
333 NA Susil	Saha 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
334 NA Rajyamohan	Singha 0.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% -
335 NA

Raksha	BagdiJ		ibon	Kumar
Bagdi 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00

336 NA Gopal	Bagdi 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
337 NA Urmila	Mete 48,170.00 17,592.00 Workmen No 0.0001% 30,578.00
338 NA Bhadru	Roy 0.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% -
339 NA Binod	Sou	(Gratuity) 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
340 NA Narad	Singha 0.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% -
341 NA Sailen	Singha 0.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% -
342 NA Rajesh	Kumar	Singha 0.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% -
343 NA Md	Nofil 0.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% -
344 NA Ismatara	Bibi 28,040.00 28,040.00 Workmen No 0.0002% -
345 NA Subhasini	Das 26,751.00 26,751.00 Workmen No 0.0002% -
346 NA Haren	Bagdi 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
347 NA Sk	Ainul	(Gratuity) 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00



348 NA Ramgopal	Bagdi 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
349 NA Sk	Faruk 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
350 NA Diyashi	Soren 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
351 NA Hasnehara	Bibi 56,199.00 22,224.00 Workmen No 0.0001% 33,975.00
352 NA Hira	Bagdi 59,138.00 28,938.00 Workmen No 0.0002% 30,200.00
353 NA Arjun	Singha 0.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% -
354 NA Md	Rahim 0.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% -
355 NA Madhu	Roy 0.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% -
356 NA Sekh	Iyasin 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
357 NA Dulal	Das 1,18,334.00 1,18,334.00 Workmen No 0.0008% -
358 NA Lakshman	Bagdi 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
359 NA Sekh	Meher	Ali 18,306.00 18,306.00 Workmen No 0.0001% -
360 NA Meherunnesha	Khatun 52,131.00 18,651.00 Workmen No 0.0001% 33,480.00
361 NA Mohan	Ruidas 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
362 NA Sekh	Gafur	(Gratuity) 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
363 NA Ratan	Bauri 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
364 NA Sekh	Martuja 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
365 NA Md	Amiruddin 0.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% -
366 NA Tapan	Kumar	Mondal 51,923.00 51,923.00 Workmen No 0.0003% -
367 NA Bulbul	Mondal 0.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% -
368 NA Subhas	Pal 0.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% -
369 NA Dilip	Hazra 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
370 NA Sanjay	Bagdi 56,490.00 6,490.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
371 NA Chiranjit	Chakraborty 0.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% -
372 NA Rajkumar	Mehar 0.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% -
373 NA Samarendra	Nath	Roy 0.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% -
374 NA Deben	Singha 0.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% -
375 NA Lakshmishwar	Murmu 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
376 NA Biswajit	Mahapatra 14,287.00 7,420.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 6,867.00
377 NA Sekh	Kamal 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
378 NA Alexander	Minj 0.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% -
379 NA Indrajit	Roy 0.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% -
380 NA Gobinda	Hajra 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
381 NA Chhaban	Ruidas 51,620.00 1,620.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
382 NA Azizul	Rahaman 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
383 NA Jaydul	Bhuniya 0.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% -
384 NA Kartik	Chandra	Malik 15,000.00 15,000.00 Workmen No 0.0001% -
385 NA SK	Ebrahim 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00
386 NA Saumendu	Mondal 0.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% -
387 NA Shyamapada	Mahapatra 0.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% -
388 NA Suptam	Orang 59,000.00 59,000.00 Workmen No 0.0004% -
389 NA Biswanath	Mahapatra 14,287.00 14,287.00 Workmen No 0.0001% -
390 NA Bhim	Orang 59,000.00 59,000.00 Workmen No 0.0004% -
391 NA Bhim	Pramanik 22,134.00 22,134.00 Workmen No 0.0001% -
392 NA Saiyad	Abbasuddin 29,465.00 29,465.00 Workmen No 0.0002% -
393 NA Sekh	Sher	Ali 17,066.00 17,066.00 Workmen No 0.0001% -
394 NA Sunil	Hazra 56,746.00 19,019.00 Workmen No 0.0001% 37,727.00
395 NA Abdul	Samad 60,000.00 60,000.00 Workmen No 0.0004% -
396 NA Kajal	Bauri 38,700.00 7,103.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 31,597.00
397 NA Tapas	Kumar	Ghosh 55,206.00 18,387.00 Workmen No 0.0001% 36,819.00
398 NA Jayanta	Mondal 3,349.00 3,349.00 Workmen No 0.0000% -



399 NA Laltu	Pal 2,343.00 2,343.00 Workmen No 0.0000% -
400 NA Kanchan	Ghosh 76,658.00 76,658.00 Workmen No 0.0005% -
401 NA Ranjit	Bauri 1,66,164.00 69,909.00 Workmen No 0.0004% 96,255.00
402 NA Adhir	Bagdi 37,574.00 37,574.00 Workmen No 0.0002% -
403 NA Kashinath	Das	Baishnab 22,017.00 22,017.00 Workmen No 0.0001% -
404 NA Chinta	Hazra 73,827.00 29,660.00 Workmen No 0.0002% 44,167.00
405 NA Nil	Kumar	Bauri 31,993.00 31,993.00 Workmen No 0.0002% -
406 NA Shyamal	Baishnab 85,000.00 85,000.00 Workmen No 0.0005% -
407 NA Mathuranath	Das 3,704.00 3,704.00 Workmen No 0.0000% -
408 NA Kalipada	Das 3,813.00 3,813.00 Workmen No 0.0000% -
409 NA Ujjwal	Das 2,491.00 2,491.00 Workmen No 0.0000% -
410 NA Akshay	Das 6,334.00 6,334.00 Workmen No 0.0000% -
411 NA Raghunath	Garain 3,246.00 3,246.00 Workmen No 0.0000% -
412 NA Mutuk	Das 19,610.00 8,152.00 Workmen No 0.0001% 11,458.00
413 NA Ananta	Malik 78,104.00 78,104.00 Workmen No 0.0005% -
414 NA Nadia	Das 7,531.00 7,531.00 Workmen No 0.0000% -
415 NA Pradip	Patra 71,117.00 71,117.00 Workmen No 0.0005% -
416 NA Biswanath	Pramanik 1,05,763.00 1,05,763.00 Workmen No 0.0007% -
417 NA Sujoy	Kumar	Bauri 37,306.00 37,306.00 Workmen No 0.0002% -
418 NA Prankrishna	Das 25,293.00 25,293.00 Workmen No 0.0002% -
419 NA Rabilal	Saren 18,000.00 14,300.00 Workmen No 0.0001% 3,700.00
420 NA Mangali	Bauri 5,250.00 5,250.00 Workmen No 0.0000% -
421 NA Panswar	Saren 18,000.00 10,000.00 Workmen No 0.0001% 8,000.00
422 NA Dulal	Dalui 1,54,151.00 1,42,318.00 Workmen No 0.0009% 11,833.00
423 NA Joydeb	Dolui 38,529.00 31,323.00 Workmen No 0.0002% 7,206.00
424 NA Dulal	Bauri 96,693.00 87,421.00 Workmen No 0.0006% 9,272.00
425 NA Subas	Chandra	Patra 0.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% -
426 NA Sekh	Hasmot 56,613.00 21,440.00 Workmen No 0.0001% 35,173.00
427 NA Manindra	Konra 66,253.00 66,253.00 Workmen No 0.0004% -
428 NA Sri	kalicharan	Sonapuria 38,060.00 15,659.00 Workmen No 0.0001% 22,401.00
429 NA Sukodi	Murmu 14,233.00 14,233.00 Workmen No 0.0001% -
430 NA Prasanta	Ankur 46,796.00 46,796.00 Workmen No 0.0003% -
431 NA Uttam	dalui 64,835.00 64,835.00 Workmen No 0.0004% -
432 NA Tapan	Nayek 8,151.00 8,151.00 Workmen No 0.0001% -
433 NA Manoranjan	Das 53,160.00 53,160.00 Workmen No 0.0003% -
434 NA Raghunath	Dalui 1,21,407.00 1,21,407.00 Workmen No 0.0008% -
435 NA Bapi	Hazra 68,559.00 24,376.00 Workmen No 0.0002% 44,183.00
436 NA Prahlad	Acchraya 1,603.00 1,603.00 Workmen No 0.0000% -
437 NA Sukhen	dalui 43,193.00 43,193.00 Workmen No 0.0003% -
438 NA Sekh	Raju 14,007.00 14,007.00 Workmen No 0.0001% -
439 NA Dhira	Ghosh 70,087.00 29,093.00 Workmen No 0.0002% 40,994.00
440 NA Nepal	Pal 31,538.00 31,538.00 Workmen No 0.0002% -
441 NA Chunko	Murmu 13,216.00 13,216.00 Workmen No 0.0001% -
442 NA Rita	Chatterjee 53,584.00 16,717.00 Workmen No 0.0001% 36,867.00
443 NA Dasu	Ruidas 1,25,511.00 1,25,511.00 Workmen No 0.0008% -
444 NA Biswanath	Mondal 48,923.00 48,923.00 Workmen No 0.0003% -
445 NA Bandeb	das 45,865.00 45,865.00 Workmen No 0.0003% -
446 NA Sri	Shital	kisku 26,862.00 26,862.00 Workmen No 0.0002% -
447 NA Jagabandhu	Ghosh 68,658.00 68,658.00 Workmen No 0.0004% -
448 NA Sk	Mukul 39,750.00 39,750.00 Workmen No 0.0003% -
449 NA Fijila	Bibi 37,373.00 37,373.00 Workmen No 0.0002% -



450 NA Gangadhar	Dome 94,888.00 94,888.00 Workmen No 0.0006% -
451 NA Chandihara	Bibi 24,890.00 24,890.00 Workmen No 0.0002% -
452 NA Md	Rejaul	haque 85,167.00 34,362.00 Workmen No 0.0002% 50,805.00
453 NA Sri	Raju	Bagdi 70,251.00 70,251.00 Workmen No 0.0004% -
454 NA Sukhen	Ankur 45,865.00 45,865.00 Workmen No 0.0003% -
455 NA Naba	dalui 63,577.00 63,577.00 Workmen No 0.0004% -
456 NA Kanti	Ghosh 88,320.00 29,655.00 Workmen No 0.0002% 58,665.00
457 NA Tapan	Bauri 11,073.00 11,073.00 Workmen No 0.0001% -
458 NA Jiten	Bauri 2,41,719.00 1,17,462.00 Workmen No 0.0007% 1,24,257.00
459 NA Jamuna	Bauri 49,133.00 27,708.00 Workmen No 0.0002% 21,425.00
460 NA Makhni	Baski 49,377.00 27,278.00 Workmen No 0.0002% 22,099.00
461 NA Rajia	Bibi 18,414.00 18,414.00 Workmen No 0.0001% -
462 NA Najir	Mondal 52,450.00 18,475.00 Workmen No 0.0001% 33,975.00
463 NA Budiram	Kisko 23,749.00 23,749.00 Workmen No 0.0002% -
464 NA Paresh	Dalui 81,865.00 81,865.00 Workmen No 0.0005% -
465 NA Koli	Kisku 66,099.00 66,099.00 Workmen No 0.0004% -
466 NA Sunanda	Das 45,865.00 45,865.00 Workmen No 0.0003% -
467 NA Sekh	Asbul 39,277.00 39,277.00 Workmen No 0.0002% -
468 NA Om	Prokash	Mondal 15,167.00 15,167.00 Workmen No 0.0001% -
469 NA Gonsai	Bauri 94,087.00 94,087.00 Workmen No 0.0006% -
470 NA Gopan	Kora 30,578.00 30,578.00 Workmen No 0.0002% -
471 NA Padmamani	Soren 16,735.00 16,735.00 Workmen No 0.0001% -
472 NA Prakash	CH	Banaerjee 37,059.00 17,375.00 Workmen No 0.0001% 19,684.00
473 NA Sentu	Das 43,269.00 43,269.00 Workmen No 0.0003% -
474 NA Mongal	Besra 45,430.00 24,710.00 Workmen No 0.0002% 20,720.00
475 NA Hasina	Bibi 78,797.00 29,694.00 Workmen No 0.0002% 49,103.00
476 NA Sulekha	Mahanta 94,245.00 59,773.00 Workmen No 0.0004% 34,472.00
477 NA Jamuna	Tudu 68,078.00 27,708.00 Workmen No 0.0002% 40,370.00
478 NA Sumitra	Bauri 39,635.00 17,234.00 Workmen No 0.0001% 22,401.00
479 NA Sekh	Abdul	Alim 43,093.00 43,093.00 Workmen No 0.0003% -
480 NA Subhas	Kumar	BirBanshi 57,921.00 20,675.00 Workmen No 0.0001% 37,246.00
481 NA Jahanara	Bibi 58,368.00 58,368.00 Workmen No 0.0004% -
482 NA Laltu	Ghosh 35,333.00 18,654.00 Workmen No 0.0001% 16,679.00
483 NA Shib	Kumar	Chakraborty 13,645.00 13,645.00 Workmen No 0.0001% -
484 NA Jhuma	Bagdi 44,614.00 22,213.00 Workmen No 0.0001% 22,401.00
485 NA Dukho	Kora 81,999.00 30,162.00 Workmen No 0.0002% 51,837.00
486 NA Nanda	Kora 52,708.00 18,475.00 Workmen No 0.0001% 34,233.00
487 NA Bimalendu	Ghosh 53,008.00 53,008.00 Workmen No 0.0003% -
488 NA Sonatan	Murmu 73,541.00 24,611.00 Workmen No 0.0002% 48,930.00
489 NA Santi	Gopal	Karmakar 56,483.00 56,483.00 Workmen No 0.0004% -
490 NA Prasanta	Hazra 57,311.00 18,974.00 Workmen No 0.0001% 38,337.00
491 NA Kartick	Paul 51,981.00 51,981.00 Workmen No 0.0003% -
492 NA Nafijul	Mondal 54,351.00 18,110.00 Workmen No 0.0001% 36,241.00
493 NA Firoz	Ali	Mondal 71,729.00 32,648.00 Workmen No 0.0002% 39,081.00
494 NA Pradip	Bauri 43,193.00 43,193.00 Workmen No 0.0003% -
495 NA Sujay	Dalui 39,750.00 39,750.00 Workmen No 0.0003% -
496 NA Soumitra	Bagdi 58,193.00 58,193.00 Workmen No 0.0004% -
497 NA Rabilal	Bauri 81,916.00 81,916.00 Workmen No 0.0005% -
498 NA Ramesh	Banerjee 49,237.00 18,654.00 Workmen No 0.0001% 30,583.00
499 NA Sanat	Das 1,13,975.00 1,13,975.00 Workmen No 0.0007% -
500 NA Naba	Kumar	Hazra 59,421.00 18,651.00 Workmen No 0.0001% 40,770.00



501 NA Abdur	Nur	Habib 47,220.00 26,043.00 Workmen No 0.0002% 21,177.00
502 NA Nidhir	Das 1,36,975.00 1,36,975.00 Workmen No 0.0009% -
503 NA Anjuma	Bibi 91,321.00 27,873.00 Workmen No 0.0002% 63,448.00
504 NA LalChand	Hazra 14,580.00 14,580.00 Workmen No 0.0001% -
505 NA Safi	Kamal 55,040.00 55,040.00 Workmen No 0.0003% -
506 NA Sk	Abdul	Hasib 23,296.00 23,296.00 Workmen No 0.0001% -
507 NA Susanta	Hazra 45,489.00 15,105.00 Workmen No 0.0001% 30,384.00
508 NA Kalyani	Hazra 63,630.00 29,655.00 Workmen No 0.0002% 33,975.00
509 NA Ram	Gopal	Ruidas 41,011.00 17,224.00 Workmen No 0.0001% 23,787.00
510 NA Somnath	Bauri 46,700.00 46,700.00 Workmen No 0.0003% -
511 NA Nitai	Hazra 28,122.00 28,122.00 Workmen No 0.0002% -
512 NA Chaina	Bagdi 60,233.00 29,655.00 Workmen No 0.0002% 30,578.00
513 NA Himai	Bagdi 43,193.00 43,193.00 Workmen No 0.0003% -
514 NA Bhabani	Besra 62,552.00 28,577.00 Workmen No 0.0002% 33,975.00
515 NA Sulka	Guha	Pal 62,325.00 19,388.00 Workmen No 0.0001% 42,937.00
516 NA Bablu	Sarkar 6,168.00 6,168.00 Workmen No 0.0000% -
517 NA Nabin	Chandra	Bauri 1,04,639.00 1,04,639.00 Workmen No 0.0007% -
518 NA Sufal	Kisku 16,736.00 16,736.00 Workmen No 0.0001% -
519 NA Munsi	Jahir	Hosen 15,517.00 15,517.00 Workmen No 0.0001% -
520 NA Sishyanath	Bagdi 49,038.00 49,038.00 Workmen No 0.0003% -
521 NA Supriya	Chatterjee 56,240.00 15,463.00 Workmen No 0.0001% 40,777.00
522 NA Chalan	Ruidas 58,562.00 29,126.00 Workmen No 0.0002% 29,436.00
523 NA Sk	Nuruddin 16,156.00 16,156.00 Workmen No 0.0001% -
524 NA Ketan	Chandra	Murmu 23,347.00 23,347.00 Workmen No 0.0001% -
525 NA Madhab	Das	Bairagya 31,477.00 9,749.00 Workmen No 0.0001% 21,728.00
526 NA Sukomoy	Sona	Pauriya 33,478.00 14,021.00 Workmen No 0.0001% 19,457.00
527 NA Sukumar	Maddi 20,180.00 20,180.00 Workmen No 0.0001% -
528 NA Ramkrishna	Ruidas 46,598.00 18,129.00 Workmen No 0.0001% 28,469.00
529 NA

Sekh	Mahidul	Islam	(Authorised	
Representatives) 29,800.00 29,800.00 Workmen No 0.0002% -

530 NA
Ajay	Bagdi	(Authorised
Representatives) 32,280.00 32,280.00 Workmen No 0.0002% -

531 NA
Sekh	Babul	Aaktar	(Authorised	
Representatives) 40,600.00 40,600.00 Workmen No 0.0003% -

532 NA
Sheela	Bagdi	(Wife	of	Late
Dinabandhu	Bagdi) 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00

533 NA
Sekh	Gafur	(Authorised
Representatives) 53,770.00 53,770.00 Workmen No 0.0003% -

534 NA
Jaba	Badyakar	(Wife	of	Late
Ashok	Badyakar) 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00

535 NA
Marftulla	Sekh	(Authorised	
Representatives) 60,040.00 60,040.00 Workmen No 0.0004% -

536 NA
Prasanta	Bagdi	(Son	of	Ujjwal
Bagdi) 50,000.00 0.00 Workmen No 0.0000% 50,000.00

537 NA
Gita	Orang	(	Wife	of	Late
Uttam	Orang) 59,000.00 59,000.00 Workmen No 0.0004% -

538 NA B			IJOYA	HAZRA 46,800.00 16,961.00 Workmen No 0.0001% 29,839.00
539 NA SWAPAN	DALUI 47,033.00 47,033.00 Workmen No 0.0003% -
540 NA PABITRA	BAURI 42,023.00 42,023.00 Workmen No 0.0003% -
541 NA SUKUL	MURMU 15,344.00 15,344.00 Workmen No 0.0001% -
542 NA Sukumar	Das	Baishnab 1,32,382.00 1,32,382.00 Workmen No 0.0008% -
543 NA DHIRU	DALUI 1,53,840.00 1,53,840.00 Workmen No 0.0010% -
544 NA ANIRBAN	KHANDAIT 55,610.00 55,610.00 Workmen No 0.0004% -
545 NA SAMANTALAL	DAS 1,55,603.00 1,53,104.00 Workmen No 0.0010% 2,499.00
546 NA Gopal	Dalui 50,505.00 50,505.00 Workmen No 0.0003% -
547 NA LUTHFA	BIBI 35,259.00 35,259.00 Workmen No 0.0002% -
548 NA Dharam	Dalui 68,585.00 68,585.00 Workmen No 0.0004% -
549 NA Ramkrishna	Das 1,41,698.00 1,41,698.00 Workmen No 0.0009% -
550 NA JADUNATH	DAS 56,483.00 56,483.00 Workmen No 0.0004% -
551 NA Sadananda	Bagdi 49,234.00 49,234.00 Workmen No 0.0003% -



552 NA BIMALENDU	MONDAL 62,289.00 62,289.00 Workmen No 0.0004% -
553 NA Chand	bagdi 51,650.00 16,326.00 Workmen No 0.0001% 35,324.00
554 NA MUNNA	DAS 43,192.00 43,192.00 Workmen No 0.0003% -
555 NA SK	SALAUDDIN 69,192.00 35,217.00 Workmen No 0.0002% 33,975.00
556 NA Patal	Bauri 1,46,174.00 1,46,174.00 Workmen No 0.0009% -
557 NA Md	Ali	Shah 56,359.00 18,776.00 Workmen No 0.0001% 37,583.00
558 NA SK	ROFIK 68,319.00 20,853.00 Workmen No 0.0001% 47,466.00
559 NA NAGEN	DALUI 63,577.00 63,577.00 Workmen No 0.0004% -
560 NA Dasarath	Ghosh 49,038.00 49,038.00 Workmen No 0.0003% -
561 NA UJJAL	GHOSH 49,838.00 49,838.00 Workmen No 0.0003% -
562 NA SUBODH	GHOSH 1,50,017.00 24,113.00 Workmen No 0.0002% 1,25,904.00
563 NA BIKASH	LOHAR 1,500.00 1,500.00 Workmen No 0.0000% -
564 NA Shiburam	Murmu 17,264.00 17,264.00 Workmen No 0.0001% -
565 NA Fulmani	Murmu 67,329.00 17,241.00 Workmen No 0.0001% 50,088.00
566 NA Uttam	Bauri 54,116.00 18,651.00 Workmen No 0.0001% 35,465.00
567 NA Gosain	Dolui 43,269.00 43,269.00 Workmen No 0.0003% -
568 NA Pintu	Mondal 63,577.00 63,577.00 Workmen No 0.0004% -
569 NA Nil	Kumar	Das 48,923.00 48,923.00 Workmen No 0.0003% -
570 NA SK	NAJRUL 10,046.00 10,046.00 Workmen No 0.0001% -
571 NA RASBIHARI	DAS 53,030.00 53,030.00 Workmen No 0.0003% -
572 NA SK	MOJAM 56,035.00 21,440.00 Workmen No 0.0001% 34,595.00
573 NA SEKH	HAFIJUL 56,186.00 21,013.00 Workmen No 0.0001% 35,173.00
574 NA Shyamal	Bauri 47,941.00 17,363.00 Workmen No 0.0001% 30,578.00
575 NA ASLIMA	KHATUN 69,367.00 16,646.00 Workmen No 0.0001% 52,721.00
576 NA MONGALA	MURMU 51,186.00 51,186.00 Workmen No 0.0003% -
577 NA RAMKRISHNA	RUIDAS 46,598.00 18,274.00 Workmen No 0.0001% 28,324.00
578 NA MADAN	HAZRA 84,204.00 18,280.00 Workmen No 0.0001% 65,924.00
579 NA Jiban	Das 45,865.00 45,865.00 Workmen No 0.0003% -
580 NA Bhagirath	Das 1,14,900.00 1,14,900.00 Workmen No 0.0007% -
581 NA Basakinath	Bauri 1,44,208.00 1,44,208.00 Workmen No 0.0009% -
582 NA Madan	Hazra 84,204.00 18,281.00 Workmen No 0.0001% 65,923.00
583 NA Ramkrisna	Ruidas 46,598.00 18,274.00 Workmen No 0.0001% 28,324.00
584 NA Bandana	Mukherjee 70,054.00 18,280.00 Workmen No 0.0001% 51,774.00
585 NA Anadi	Hazra 55,532.00 24,954.00 Workmen No 0.0002% 30,578.00
586 NA Bijoya	Hazra 46,800.00 16,961.00 Workmen No 0.0001% 29,839.00
587 NA Nurul	Islam	Mondal 48,334.00 18,751.00 Workmen No 0.0001% 29,583.00
588 NA Madan	Das 1,56,651.00 1,56,651.00 Workmen No 0.0010% -
589 NA Sanat	Kumar	Das 56,483.00 56,483.00 Workmen No 0.0004% -
590 NA Lakshman	Das 56,483.00 56,483.00 Workmen No 0.0004% -
591 NA Goutam	Mondal 67,223.00 67,223.00 Workmen No 0.0004% -
592 NA Khagen	Das 45,865.00 45,865.00 Workmen No 0.0003% -
593 NA Shibshankar	Das 51,981.00 51,981.00 Workmen No 0.0003% -
594 NA Tapas		Mondal 48,923.00 48,923.00 Workmen No 0.0003% -
595 NA Uttam	Bishnu 49,838.00 49,838.00 Workmen No 0.0003% -
596 NA Debasish	Patar 53,160.00 53,160.00 Workmen No 0.0003% -
597 NA Tarun	Goswami 1,07,163.00 1,07,163.00 Workmen No 0.0007% -
598 NA Prabodh		Das 46,154.00 46,154.00 Workmen No 0.0003% -
599 NA Shyamal		Saha 88,055.00 88,055.00 Workmen No 0.0006% -
600 NA Akshay	Das 62,817.00 62,817.00 Workmen No 0.0004% -
601 NA Samanta	Das 1,59,735.00 1,59,735.00 Workmen No 0.0010% -
602 NA Tapan	Kumar	Sutradhar 47,271.00 13,072.00 Workmen No 0.0001% 34,199.00



603 NA Latu	Hemram 60,243.00 18,654.00 Workmen No 0.0001% 41,589.00
604 NA Aparna	Chakraborty 18,654.00 18,654.00 Workmen No 0.0001% -

Total 2,90,94,455.00 1,55,16,115.00 0.0985% 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,35,78,340.00

Note:	(1)		As	the	books	&	accounts	are	not	available,	hence	the	claims	are	provisionally	admitted	based	on	the	proof	of	claims	submitted	by	the	claimants.
(2)	Note:	Legal	Opinion	on	admitting	Gratuity	amount	claimed	by	the	Workmen	and	Employee	need	to	be	checked	and	is	subject	to	change	based	on	the	legal	opinion.


